

## 2015-2016 BLACKSMITH ANNUAL FUND DONATION FORM

Name:		
Address:		
City / State / Zip:		
Home Phone:	Mobile:	
Name & grade of student(s)		
I/We support Westlake Academy! My/	Our best gift is:	
\$3,000 per student x \$5,000 per student x \$ per student x	student(s) = \$ student(s) = \$	<b>Y</b> MOUS
It is on to list our maine.	we prefer our gift listed as Anon	TMOUS.
☐ 100% = We gave \$, ☐ Partial = We donated \$ ☐ 0% = We'll donate our Blacksm	which represents 100% of our Blacksming on Giving Day and the remaining \$nith gift as indicated below.	th gift. as indicated belo
I/We will make our Blacksmith donation  —— Check (payable to Westlake Academy ——— enclosed in full	y Foundation)	
Credit card  (check one) Visa Master  charge full amount  charge in equal pay	rCardAmerican ExpressDiscovernents on/around 15 <sup>th</sup> of month (must be paid	ver d in full by Aug. 31, 2016)
Acct # Name on Card		ecurity Code
Bank Account Debit	starting on the <b>15</b> <sup>th</sup> <b>of</b>	
Routing #	Acct #	
gnature: Date:		ate:

→ Additional gift options on back of form. ←

All donations to the Westlake Academy Foundation are tax-deductible as permitted by law. With the bank draft option, your signature authorizes the Foundation to debit the specified account each month until your pledge is fulfilled. With the credit card option, your signature authorizes the above amount to be charged to your credit card (in full or equal monthly payments) in accordance with your card member agreement. For all Blacksmith gifts, your signature indicates your agreement to fulfill your pledge in its entirety. No refunds will be given. The Westlake Academy Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation with tax ID: 20-0033926.



## **Additional Blacksmith Annual Fund donation options:**

	ted Stock, Bond or other Se shares of	•
		tt #648-460001; contact – Melissa Terrill, 214-265-9400)
My/Our g	gift will come through my e	nployer. They'll send my/our gift amount, plus their match!
	oyer will <b>MATCH MY GIF</b> th my donation.	T! I'll get paperwork from my HR Dept. and send to you
(C		ny questions regarding company gift matching; smyers@westlakeacademy.org)
Signature: _		Date:

All donations to the Westlake Academy Foundation are tax-deductible as permitted by law. With the bank draft option, your signature authorizes the Foundation to debit the specified account each month until your pledge is fulfilled. With the credit card option, your signature authorizes the above amount to be charged to your credit card (in full or equal monthly payments) in accordance with your card member agreement. For all Blacksmith gifts, your signature indicates your agreement to fulfill your pledge in its entirety. No refunds will be given. The Westlake Academy Foundation is a 501(c)(3) non-profit corporation with tax ID: 20-0033926.

## Please return the completed Donation Form by October 31, 2015

(of course, donations are welcome throughout the year!)

Send to: Westlake Academy Foundation, 2600 J.T. Ottinger Road, Westlake, TX 76262

THANK YOU for supporting the gift of a lifetime – an IB education at Westlake Academy!